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Parcel Lot Size SQ FT  Year Built  Land Value $
7686201910 12,000 1963 89,000
7686201785 7,200 1954 74,000
7686201805 7,000 1954 82,000
7686201820 7,500 1954 82,000
7686201715 5,800 1967 74,000
7686201730 7,500 1954 82000
7686201745 7,500 1967 82,000
7686201630 750 Vacant N/A
7686201640 2,500 Vacant 1,000
7686201645 2,500 Vacant N/A
7686201665 7,500 1968 82,000
7686201650 7,500 1968 82,000

Parcels West of 12th Pl S/North of S 204th ST
2946001035 8250 1961 68,000
2946001030 7850 1956 60,000
2946001015 7150 1959 60,000
2946004290 10,500 Vacant 17,000
2946001025 9,495 Vacant 17,000
2946004280 8,606 Vacant 17,000
2946001000 7,500 1954 60,000
2946000990 7,500 1955 60,000
2946004270 7,875 1955 82,000
2946004276 8,065 1955 89,000
2946004405 8,164 1955 89,000
7686202860 9,188 1963 89,000
7686202780 8,063 1954 89,000
7686202795 8,063 1954 89,000
7686202875 9,188 Vacant 89,000
7686202890 20,090 1957 124,000
7686202925 10,535 1962 89,000
7686202810 8,815 1954 89,000
7686202825 8,815 1955 89,000
7686202850 9,245 1955 89,000
2946001135 9,673 1947 68,000
2946001120 10,202 1962 68,000

Improvement Value $
274,000
159,000
142,000
161,000
204,000
169,000
208,000

N/A
N/A
N/A
157,000
213,000

175,000
124,000
214,000

N/A

N/A

N/A
177,000
171,000
225,000
227,000
216,000
268,000
268,000
207,000

N/A
256,000
233,000
264,000
270,000
173,000
141,000
242,000

Total Value $
363,000
233,000
224,000
243,000
278,000
251,000
290,000

N/A
1,000
N/A
239,000
295,000

243,000
184,000
274,000

17,000

17,000

17,000
237,000
231,000
307,000
316,000
305,000
357,000
357,000
296,000

89,000
380,000
322,000
353,000
359,000
262,000
209,000
310,000

Building Quality
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

N/A
N/A
N/A
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average

N/A

N/A

N/A

7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
N/A

6-Low Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
7-Average

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Vacant-King County

Vacant

Vacant-City of SeaTac

Yes
Yes-Foreclosure

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Vacant
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Parcel Lot Size SQ FT  YearBuilt  Land Value $
2946004269 13,425 2003 99,000
2946001136 12,949 Vacant 99,000
2946001105 23,124 MH 102,000
2946001090 13,288 1952 78,000
2946001071 8,000 1962 60,000
2946004267 7,500 1963 82,000
2946004266 7,900 1962 82,000
2946004268 9,837 Vacant 89,000
2946004265 7,433 1962 82,000
7686203580 19,763 1961 110,000
7686203605 7,500 1968 82,000
7686203620 12,500 1965 99,000
7686203645 7,500 1955 82,000
7686203500 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203515 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203530 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203545 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203560 8,000 1954 82,000
2946002480 6,875 2001 60,000
2946002458 8,062 1939 68,000
2946004162 7,175 1962 82,000
2946004161 7,475 1962 82,000
2946004620 7,459 1962 82,000

Parcels West of 13th Ave S/North of S 204th St
7686202700 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202715 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202730 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202745 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202760 11,225 1954 89,000
7686203420 11,225 1954 89,000
7686203435 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203450 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203465 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203480 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202620 8,000 1954 82,000

Improvement Value $
344,000
N/A
169,000
215,000
241,000
243,000
234,000
N/A
274,000
264,000
196,000
251,000
139,000
135,000
275,000
214,000
179,000
252,000
236,000
248,000
303,000
243,000
215,000

179,000
124,000
160,000
202,000
189,000
255,000
215,000
281,000
213,000
194,000
179,000

Total Value $§
443,000
99,000
271,000
293,000
301,000
325,000
316,000
89,000
356,000
374,000
278,000
350,000
221,000
221,000
357,000
296,000
261,000
354,000
296,000
316,000
385,000
325,000
297,000

261,000
206,000
242,000
284,000
278,000
344,000
297,000
363,000
295,000
276,000
261,000

Building Quality
7-Average

N/A

N/A

7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average

N/A

7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No
Vacant
No

No

Yes

No

No
Vacant
No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
No
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Parcel Lot Size SQFT  Year Built Land Value $
7686202388 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202395 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202400 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203100 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203141 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203142 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203146 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203160 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202300 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202320 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202331 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202346 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202370 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203020 11,825 1954 89,000
7686203035 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203055 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203064 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203080 8,000 1954 82,000

Parcels East of 15th Ave S/North of S 204st St
7686202240 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202245 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202250 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202255 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202275 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202940 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202955 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202971 8,000 1954 82,000
7686202980 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203000 8,000 1954 82,000

Parcels West of 12th Ave S/North of S 207th ST
2946002466 9,109 1961 68,000
2946004163 675 Vacant 1,000
2946004151 9,839 1963 89,000
2946002456 9,109 1962 68,000
2946004136 9,803 1963 89,000

Improvement Value $
161,000
209,000
219,000
185,000
191,000
164,000
210,000
209,000
138,000
184,000
214,000
206,000
161,000
243,000
173,000
178,000
222,000
140,000

222,000
186,000
157,000
256,000
194,000
214,000
167,000
152,000
262,000
155,000

281,000

N/A
303,000
216,000
262,000

Total Value $
243,000
291,000
301,000
267,000
273,000
246,000
292,000
291,000
220,000
266,000
296,000
288,000
243,000
332,000
255,000
260,000
304,000
222,000

304,000
268,000
239,000
338,000
276,000
296,000
249,000
234,000
344,000
237,000

345,000

1,000
392,000
284,000
351,000

Building Quality
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

7-Average

N/A
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Vacant
No

No

Yes
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Parcel Lot Size SQ FT  YearBuilt  Land Value $
7686204350 7,500 1965 82,000
7686204365 7,500 1965 82,000
7686205010 11,288 2002 89,000
7686205021 8,063 2002 89,000
7686205020 7,500 1940 82,000
7686205030 7,500 1953 82,000
7686205080 1,259 Vacant 1,000
7686204220 7,500 1956 82,000
7686204235 8,500 1955 89,000
7686204240 7,500 1956 82,000
7686204255 7,500 1956 82,000
7686204280 11,288 1960 89,000
7686204940 8,600 1964 89,000
7686204950 11,750 1960 89,000
7686204970 9,000 1960 89,000
7686204990 7,500 1961 82,000
7686205005 7,500 1917 82,000

Parcels West of 13th Ave S/North of S 207th St
7686204140 7,500 1954 82,000
7686204155 7,500 1955 82,000
7686204170 10,000 1956 89,000
7686204210 5,000 1966 77,000
7686204215 5,000 1966 91,000
7686204190 11,000 1955 89,000
7686204865 6,600 1955 82,000
7686204870 6,600 1955 82,000
7686204885 6,600 1955 82,000
7686204890 6,200 1968 82,000
7686204867 7,000 1961 82,000
7686204860 7,000 1961 82,000
7686204060 6,250 1954 82,000
7686204070 6,250 1954 82,000
7686204085 5,000 1962 77,000
7686204095 10,000 1954 89,000
7686204090 2,500 Vacant 1,000

improvement Value $
318,000
192,000
322,000
303,000
99,000
157,000
N/A
223,000
312,000
213,000
247,000
286,000
196,000
296,000
166,000
262,000
267,000

161,000
215,000
243,000
202,000
206,000
126,000
97,000
151,000
161,000
167,000
211,000
169,000
152,000
191,000
143,000
195,000
N/A

Total Value $
400,000
274,000
411,000
392,000
181,000
239,000

1,000
305,000
401,000
295,000
329,000
375,000
285,000
385,000
255,000
344,000
349,000

243,000
297,000
332,000
279,000
297,000
215,000
179,000
233,000
243,000
249,000
293,000
251,000
234,000
273,000
220,000
284,000

1,000

Building Quality
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
5-Fair

6-Low Average
N/A

7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
7-Average

6-Low Average
7-Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
5-Fair

5-Fair

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
7-Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
N/A

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Vacant

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Vacant
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Parcel Lot Size SQ FT  Year Built Ltand Value $
7686203880 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203740 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203755 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203770 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203785 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203800 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204540 8,000 1955 82,000
7686204555 8,000 1955 82,000
7686204570 8,000 1955 82,000
7686204585 8,000 1955 82,000
7686204600 8,000 1955 82,000
7686204460 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204475 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204490 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204505 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204520 8,000 1954 82,000

Parcels East of 15th Ave S/North of S 207th St
7686203660 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203675 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203690 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203705 8,000 1954 82,000
7686203720 8,000 1954 82,000
7686204380 7,000 1954 82,000
7686204390 7,000 1954 82,000
7686204405 7,000 1954 82,000
7686204420 7,000 1954 82,000
7686204435 7,000 1954 82,000
7686204450 5,000 1962 77,000

Parcels West of 12th Ave S/North of City Boundary
2946003920 9,688 1918 63,000
2946003905 7,500 1959 60,000
2946003930 8,250 Vacant N/A
2946003890 8,250 Vacant 12,000
2946003865 14,375 1918 78,000
2946003960 9,600 N/A 17,000

Improvement Value $
191,000
197,000
173,000
142,000
139,000
132,000
206,000
202,000
178,000
168,000
186,000
282,000
173,000
191,000
161,000
194,000

198,000
155,000
164,000
180,000
191,000
186,000
174,000
132,000
160,000
130,000
177,000

192,000
218,000
N/A
N/A
202,000
N/A

Total Value $§
273,000
279,000
255,000
224,000
221,000
214,000
288,000
284,000
260,000
250,000
268,000
364,000
255,000
273,000
243,000
276,000

280,000
237,000
246,000
262,000
273,000
268,000
256,000
214,000
242,000
212,000
254,000

255,000
278,000
N/A
12,000
280,000
17,000

Building Quality
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
N/A

N/A

5-Fair

N/A

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
No
No

No

No

Vacant-King County
Vacant

No

Storage Facility
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Parcel Lot Size SQ FT  Year Built Land Value $
7686205370 5,375 1962 82,000
7686205375 13,438 - 1991 113,000
7686205405 21,183 1942 124,000
7686205440 7,500 1955 82,000

Parcels West of 15th Ave S/North of City Boundary
7686205280 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205295 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205315 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205330 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205335 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205350 7,500 1955 82,000
7686205190 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205205 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205220 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205235 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205250 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205265 7,350 1954 82,000

Parcels East of 15th Ave S/North of City Boundary
7686205100 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205115 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205130 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205145 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205160 7,700 1954 82,000
7686205175 8,500 1954 89,000

Parcels =356
Overall AVG 8,006 1961 78,390
Median 8,000 1955 82,000

Improvement Value $
294,000
344,000
154,000
196,000

136,000
250,000
197,000
180,000
185,000
220,000
179,000
197,000
246,000
211,000
167,000
222,000

214,000
184,000
142,000
185,000
151,000
167,000

201,013
197,000

Total Value $§
376,000
457,000
278,000
278,000

218,000
332,000
279,000
262,000
267,000
302,000
261,000
275,000
328,000
253,000
248,000
304,000

296,000
266,000
224,000
267,000
233,000
256,000

260,808
274,000

Building Quality
7-Average
7-Average

5-Fair
6-Low Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average
6-Low Average

Possible Rental/
Leased Property
No
No
Yes
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No






